

æ

Cr1.A.No. 916 OF 1997
ITEM No.102

Court No. 5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL Nos.916 OF 1997

A.S. KRISHNAN AND ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent (s)

(with appln. for exemption from filing OT)

Date : 18/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. UR Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. EMS Anam, Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ramesh Babu MR, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the appellants list this matter in the second week of February 2004.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master